
ANAND PUBLIC SCHOOL, YAMUNA NAGAR 
DATE SHEET OF PT-4 - PRE PRIMARY (2024-25) 

 

Date Day Nursery L.KG U.KG 

27-01-2025 Monday English Written & Oral English Written & Oral English Written & Oral 

28-01-2025 Tuesday Drawing Hindi Written & Oral Hindi Written & Oral 

29-01-2025 Wednesday Maths Written & Oral Maths Written & Oral Maths Written & Oral 

30-01-2025 Thursday Conversation & G.K (Oral) Conversation & G.K (Oral) E.V.S & G.K. (Oral) 

31-01-2025 Friday Rhymes Rhymes & Drawing Rhymes & Drawing 

DATE SHEET OF FINAL EXAMINATION - PRE PRIMARY (2024-25) 

 

Date Day Beginner Nursery L.KG U.KG 

10-03-2025 Monday English Written English Written English Dictation & Oral English Dictation & Oral 

11-03-2025 Tuesday English Oral English Oral 
Maths Dictation, Oral & 

Physical Education 

Maths Dictation, Oral & 

Physical Education 

12-03-2025 Wednesday 
Bags & Uniform 

Inspection 

Bags & Uniform 

Inspection 
Hindi Dictation & Oral Hindi Dictation & Oral 

13-03-2025 Thursday 
H O L I D A Y S 

14-03-2025 Friday 

15-03-2025 Saturday Maths Oral Maths Oral English Written English Written 

17-03-2025 Monday Drawing Drawing Hindi Written Hindi Written 

18-03-2025 Tuesday Maths Written Maths Written Maths Written Maths Written 

19-03-2025 Wednesday G.K. & Music G.K. & Music G.K. & Rhymes G.K. & Rhymes 

20-03-2025 Thursday Conversation Conversation 
Drawing & Computer Oral 

Drawing & Computer Oral 

21-03-2025 Friday 
Rhymes & Physical 

Education 

Rhymes & Physical 

Education 
Conversation & Music EVS & Music 

DECLARATION OF RESULT: 29
th

 March, 2025 (Saturday) 

    TIMING:   U.KG :– 10:00 a.m. to 11:30 a.m.  

       Beginner, Nursery, L.KG :– 12:00 noon to 1:00 pm 


